

DONATE FIREARMS

TO UKRAINIAN CIVILIANS FOR SELF-PROTECTION



MISSION STATEMENT: Ukrainian Arsenal of Liberty has been formed by Ukrainian Parliament Members to supply Ukrainian Civilians with firearms for their self-protection against Russian aggression. Ukrainian Arsenal of Liberty aims to achieve this through the means of soliciting American Citizens to donate their firearms, ammunition, and listed support equipment. All firearms, ammunition, and listed support equipment collected will be sent to Ukraine and distributed directly to Ukrainian Citizens. Please join our cause and donate today! For more information, please visit www.ukrainianarsenalofliberty.org

ITEMS BEING ACCEPTED:

- √ BOLT-ACTION OR SEMI-AUTOMATIC RIFLES, CHAMBERED IN 5.56x45mm OR 7.62x39mm
- ✓ PISTOLS, CHAMBERED IN 9x19mm
- ✓ SHOTGUNS, CHAMBERED IN 12 GAUGE
- ✓ AMMUNITION IN THE SIZES OF 9x19mm, 5.56x45, 7.62x39, AND 12-GAUGE (SLUG or BUCKSHOT)
- ✓ FIREARM CLEANING EQUIPMENT AND PRODUCTS

ITEMS THAT CANNOT BE ACCEPTED:

- **▼ NFA FIREARMS**
- ***** MUZZLE-LOADERS
- **▼** FIREARMS CHAMBERED IN CALIBERS NOT LIST
- ***** AMMUNITION OTHER THAN WHAT IS LISTED
- *** MISCELLANEOUS FIREARM PARTS**
- **▼** OPEN CONTAINERS OF HAZMAT (LCP, SOLVENT)

HOW TO SEND

INDIVIDUALS

- Package your firearm and/or equipment securely and send via mail or common carrier with a front and back copy of your Driver License alongside to the details found under "ADDRESS & CONTACT INFO". Please send with ridged/hard case, if possible.
- No ammunition can be packaged with the firearm and must be shipped separately.
- Please observe all HAZMAT regulations when shipping.

Caution: Check with your State regulations to ensure that mailing a firearm to a registered FFL is legal in your state. Please contact D.T. Gruelle for any questions and concerns prior to your shipment.

LAW ENFORCEMENT

- Ukrainian Arsenal of Liberty is willing to accept confiscated and decommissioned firearms for donation.
- Ukrainian Arsenal of Liberty requests all donating Law Enforcement Agencies to please contact our freight forwarding agent, D.T. Gruelle, prior to donating for additional coordination and arrangement of secure pickup.

FIREARM MANUFACTURERS & WHOLESALERS

- FFLs wishing to donate can contact Ukrainian Arsenal of Liberty's appointed U.S. freight forwarding agent, D.T. Gruelle, for a copy of their Federal Firearms License prior to transfer.
- Ukrainian Arsenal of Liberty requests all donating FFLs to please send a copy of their FFL license alongside any donation.

DONATIONS FOR TRANSPORT COSTS: Monetary donations are also gratefully accepted and will be used to ship the donated goods to Ukraine via airfreight. To arrange for transfer, please contact DTGruelle.

COLLECTION ADDRESS & CONTACT INFO

D.T. Gruelle Company Group, LLC

ATTN: James Thornton 301 Moon Clinton Road Moon Township, PA 15108 412-262-2755 x 227 Thornton.James@DTGruelle.com





